
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

No.

19
38

913
46
10
53
99
18
25

110
11

455
777
54

538
7

111
59
72
45

6
81
73
72
56

147
121
84
12
50

1
100
22

8
21

Name

Mariano Bastos Mesquita
Luis Carlos Finotti
Carlos Estites
João Baptista Bravo Caldeira
Edson Furrier
Evaldo Luque
João Carlos Cury
Douglas  da Silva Alencar
Mauro Kern Jr.
Reinaldo Hernandez
José Lima
Fernando Kfouri
Stanley Wessler
José Francisco Souza Pinto A
Alexandre Cremonezzi
Paulo Souza
Fabio Farias
Marcelo Caslini
Fabio Coelho
Vitor Carreiro
Bruno Pinheiro
Carlos A. Burzza
Marcelo Fortes
Henry Shimura
Luciano da Silva
Carlos Gomes
Ricardo Magnusson
Fabio Carreiro
Eduardo Carreiro
Guilherme Marx
Sebastião Gula
Mario Bove
Denisio Casarini
Adriano Lubisco
Carlos Alberto Braz

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
7
5
4
4
3
2
2
1

Total Tm

30:47.102
30:50.834
31:01.962
31:06.084
31:18.481
31:21.610
31:34.453
31:36.947
31:49.001
31:59.310
32:49.519
32:53.354
31:01.332
31:16.871
31:47.662
32:00.087
32:11.982
32:12.719
29:00.065
30:58.024
31:21.914
31:44.545
32:09.636
31:04.024
31:10.955
32:39.261
31:23.783
19:13.531
13:16.047
11:57.851
30:56.261

6:49.170
5:10.190
5:12.230
2:13.731

Diff

-
+3.732

+14.860
+18.982
+31.379
+34.508
+47.351
+49.845

+1:01.899
+1:12.208
+2:02.417
+2:06.252

1 Lap
+15.539
+46.330
+58.755

+1:10.650
+1:11.387

2 Laps
+1:57.959
+2:21.849
+2:44.480
+3:09.571

3 Laps
+6.931

+1:35.237
4 Laps
8 Laps

10 Laps
11 Laps

+18:58.410
12 Laps
13 Laps
+2.040

14 Laps

Best Tm

2:00.809
2:02.439
2:03.180
2:03.046
2:02.391
2:03.578
2:03.909
2:04.208
2:03.101
2:05.899
2:08.129
2:10.103
2:11.318
2:11.888
2:11.429
2:13.641
2:15.501
2:13.817
2:11.676
2:19.755
2:20.065
2:23.537
2:16.175
2:14.683
2:30.641
2:27.520
2:45.409
2:25.610
2:25.519
2:50.345
2:03.354
2:12.864
2:07.601
2:08.894
2:11.862

Best Spd

128,404
126,695
125,933
126,070
126,745
125,527
125,192
124,891
126,014
123,213
121,069
119,232
118,129
117,618
118,029
116,075
114,482
115,922
117,807
110,997
110,751
108,072
113,915
115,177
102,976
105,155

93,782
106,534
106,601

91,065
125,755
116,754
121,570
120,350
117,641

Sorted on Laps500 km de Interlagos 2013

Domingo

Prova Classicos

Race (30:00 Time)

INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km

08/09/2013 11:30

Margin of Victory

+3.732

Avg. Speed

125,974

Best Lap Tm

2:00.809

Best Spd

128,404

Best Lap by

[19] Mariano Bastos Mesquita
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Crono Verde Rosso

Diretor de Prova : Ernesto A. Costa e Silva
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